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詢價單
如有訂購圖書需求，請填寫以下表格回傳。
目前本公司可接受線上刷卡（一次付清）或現場付款（運費另計）。
※海外信用卡交易限Visa、Master、JCB，並僅提供「新臺幣NTD」計價。

	公司名稱／個人
	
	聯絡人
	

	電話
	
	傳真
	

	E-mail
	

	發票抬頭／統編
	

	送貨地址
	

	預計付款方式
	□ 線上刷卡     □ 現場付款



	No.
	書名
	數量

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	



E-mail：order.rchcs@gmail.com
傳真：+886-2-2369-6990
FB粉絲專頁：https://www.facebook.com/ROCHCS/
如有其他疑問，亦可電洽 +886-2-2369-6912，營業時間：週一至週五 9:00-17:00。



Request for Quotation

     Please fill the form.
     Cash or deliver (by postal service) after remittance.

	Company Title
	
	Liaison
	

	Tel.
	
	Fax
	

	E-mail
	

	Invoice Title & GUI No.
	

	Address
	

	Payment
	□ Credit card (Visa / Master / JCB ) □ Come to our office and pay



	No.
	Book Name
	Quantity

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	



E-mail: order.rchcs@gmail.com
Fax: +886-2-2369-6990
FB Message: https://www.facebook.com/ROCHCS/
For inquiries: +886-2-2369-6912 (opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9:00-17:00)
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Republic of China History and Culture Society




